Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-10/13/2013

Team Stats

Scoring

Points Per Game
Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down

Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down

Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers

Rushing

Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing

Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt

Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost
Penalties - Yards
Punts - Yards

Average Yards Per Punt
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Field Goals Made - Attempted
PAT Made Attempted
Time of Possession

Your Team
148
24.7

83
42
36
5

25/74 (33.8%)

5/19 (26.3%)

11

697

196

3.6
116.2
14

1050

61 -129
8.1

17.2
175.0

7

7

1747
318

5.0

0.0

21 - 483
23.0

12-31
2.6

0

4-4

36 - 344
26 - 803
30.9
0-0
1-2
5-8
02:16:52

Other Teams
139
23.2

95
46
42
7

32/78 (41.0%)

7/23 (30.4%)

11

889

223

4.0
148.2
10

1091

62 - 135
8.1

17.6
181.8
10

8

1980
360

5.0

0.0

21 - 326
15.5

0
19--9
-0.5

0

5-3

24 - 169
13 - 346
26.6
2-0
2-5
11-15
01:57:47
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