Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-10/13/2013

Termore West Teameumalatverteport 10/10/2010		
Team Stats	Vour Toom	Other Teems
Coordinate	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	148	139
Points Per Game	24.7	23.2
Downs	00	0.5
First Downs	83	95
First Downs - Rushing	42	46
First Downs - Passing	36	42
First Downs - Penalties	5	7
Third Down	25/74 (33.8%)	32/78 (41.0%)
Conversions/Attempts	23/14 (33.370)	32/10 (41.070)
Fourth Down	5/40/00000	7/00 (00 40()
Conversions/Attempts	5/19 (26.3%)	7/23 (30.4%)
Turnovers	11	11
Rushing	697	889
Attempts	196	223
Average Per Rush	3.6	4.0
Average Per Game	116.2	148.2
Rushing TDs	14	10
Passing	1050	1091
Completions- Attempts	61 - 129	62 - 135
Avg Per Attempt	8.1	8.1
Avg Per Completion	17.2	17.6
Avg Per Game	175.0	181.8
Passing TDs	7	10
Interceptions	7	8
Total Offense	1747	1980
Total Plays	318	360
Average per Play	5.0	5.0
Average Per Game	0.0	0.0
Kickoff Returns	21 - 483	21 - 326
Average Per Attempt	23.0	15.5
Kickoff Return TDs	1	0
Punt Returns - Yards	12 - 31	19 - - 9
Average Per Attempt	2.6	-0.5
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Fumbles - Lost	4 - 4	5 - 3
Penalties - Yards	36 - 344	24 - 169
Punts - Yards	26 - 803	13 - 346
Average Yards Per Punt	30.9	26.6
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	2 - 0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	1 - 2	2 - 5
PAT Made Attempted	5 - 8	11 - 15
Time of Possession	02:16:52	01:57:47
5 5 5555551011		J